Position Other Positions Held
Equipment Operator Foreman
General Foreman

Equipment Operator I
Equipment Operator I

Bridge Maintenance Worker
Bridge Maintenance Worker
Bridge Maintenance Worker
Bridge Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |

Bridge Tender

Highway Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |

Highway Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Total Wages

$74,250

$69,774

$59,155

$59,060

$57,763

$57,581

$56,297

$54,196

$53,838

$53,326

$51,937

$50,515

$49,532

$47,983

$45,650

$44,317

$42,826

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,946

$47,112

$29,043

$43,096

$35,600

$25,151

$24,724

$23,827

$34,676

$34,311

$23,265

$33,350

$33,234

$18,754

$19,992

$20,841

$20,497



Maintenance Worker

Highway Maintenance Worker

Equipment Operator |

Bridge Tender Security Worker

Bridge Tender

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

Public Works-Road
Main-North

$42,086

$38,617

$21,945

$17,297

$16,409

$8,596

$6,774

$30,964

$24,454

$9,530

$0

$0

$0

$2,114



