Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Equipment Operator Foreman		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$74,250	\$39,946
General Foreman		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$69,774	\$47,112
Equipment Operator II		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$59,155	\$29,043
Equipment Operator II		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$59,060	\$43,096
Bridge Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$57,763	\$35,600
Bridge Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$57,581	\$25,151
Bridge Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$56,297	\$24,724
Bridge Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$54,196	\$23,827
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$53,838	\$34,676
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$53,326	\$34,311
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$51,937	\$23,265
Bridge Tender		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$50,515	\$33,350
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$49,532	\$33,234
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$47,983	\$18,754
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$45,650	\$19,992
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$44,317	\$20,841
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$42,826	\$20,497

Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$42,086	\$30,964
Highway Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$38,617	\$24,454
Equipment Operator I		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$21,945	\$9,530
Bridge Tender	Security Worker	San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$17,297	\$0
Bridge Tender		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$16,409	\$0
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$8,596	\$0
Maintenance Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Works-Road Main-North	\$6,774	\$2,114